November-2023

Generate time 2023-11-30 18:32:10 (BST)

Mizanur Rahman

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 10,148.00
Summary 0.00
Total Med 246.00
Meal Charge 41.25
Total Meal Cost 10,148.00
Total Deposit 10,160.00
Total Other Cost 70.00
Reserve -58.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Ismail 51.00 2,103.85 2,000.00 11.67 2,115.52 -115.52
khalid 44.00 1,815.09 2,000.00 11.67 1,826.76 173.24
Khurram M 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.67 11.67 -11.67
Minhaz 51.50 2,124.48 2,160.00 11.67 2,136.15 23.85
Sharafat 59.50 2,454.50 2,000.00 11.67 2,466.17 -466.17
Tamim 40.00 1,650.08 2,000.00 11.67 1,661.75 338.25
Members

Name Join date



Name

Minhaz

Ismail

Tamim

khalid

Sharafat

Total

Name

Tamim

Ismail

Ismail

Sharafat

Ismail

Tamim

Sharafat

Sharafat

[smail

Sharafat

Ismail

[smail

khalid

Khurram M

Minhaz

Sharafat

Tamim

Date

2023-11-29

2023-11-26

2023-11-24

2023-11-24

2023-11-24

2023-11-20

2023-11-20

2023-11-19

2023-11-18

2023-11-17

2023-11-17

Product

vegetables
Chicken
vegetable, onion
vegetables
Cucumber, tomato

potato u0026 chili

vegetables and grocery

Rice

Amount

2160

2000

2000

2000

2000

10160

2023-06-02

2023-06-01

2023-08-07

2023-06-01

2023-06-01

2023-07-09

Amount

160

290

130

180

100

220

55

1715

355



Minhaz

Ismail

Tamim

Ismail

Ismail

khalid

Sharafat

Sharafat

[smail

Ismail

[smail

Ismail

Ismail

Ismail

Ismail

Ismail

Name

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

2023-11-16

2023-11-13

2023-11-13

2023-11-12

2023-11-09

2023-11-09

2023-11-08

2023-11-06

2023-11-06

2023-11-06

2023-11-06

2023-11-05

2023-11-05

2023-11-05

2023-11-05

2023-11-04

Date

2023-11-06

Rice-25kg

Vegetables

Egg -4pis, Flour-4kg , rice
Green chillies

potato and bean
ail,chilli flex,vegetables
vegetables

chicken

Fish

Egg

flour-2kg

Potato 2kg, onion 2kg
vegetable

Groceries

Oil

Total

Product

garbage bill

Total

2023-11-30
Breakfast Lunch
05 1
0 0
05 1

258

1500

290

320

80

210

520

670

1100

55

260

90

10148

Amount

70

70

Dinner




khalid

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

khalid

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

khalid

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

khalid

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

khalid

Ismail

4.5

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

05

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

1 0

1 1
2023-11-29

Lunch Dinner

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 0

1 1
2023-11-28

Lunch Dinner

0 1

0 1

0 1

1 0

0 1
2023-11-27

Lunch Dinner

1 0

1 1

0 1

1 0

1 1
2023-11-26

Lunch Dinner

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 0

1 1



Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

khalid

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

khalid

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

khalid

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

khalid

Ismail

Name

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

05

Breakfast

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

05

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

Breakfast

2023-11-25

Lunch Dinner

0 0

1 0

1 1

1 0

0 1
2023-11-24

Lunch Dinner

1 0

1 1

1 1

1 0

0 1
2023-11-23

Lunch Dinner

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 0

1 1
2023-11-22

Lunch Dinner

1 0

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1
2023-11-21

Lunch Dinner



Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

khalid

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

khalid

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

khalid

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

khalid

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

Breakfast

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

1 0

1 1

1 1

1 0

1 1
2023-11-20

Lunch Dinner

0 1

0 1

0 0

0 0

0 1
2023-11-19

Lunch Dinner

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 0

0 1
2023-11-18

Lunch Dinner

0 1

1 2

1 1

1 1

1 0
2023-11-17

Lunch Dinner

0 0

1 1



Minhaz

khalid

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

khalid

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

khalid

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

khalid

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

khalid

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0

0.5

05

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

1 1

0 0

1 1
2023-11-16

Lunch Dinner

1 0

1 1

1 1

1 0

1 1
2023-11-15

Lunch Dinner

1 1

0 1

1 1

1 1

1 1
2023-11-14

Lunch Dinner

1 0

1 0

1 1

0 0

1 0
2023-11-13

Lunch Dinner

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1



Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

khalid

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

khalid

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

khalid

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

khalid

Ismail

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

0

0.5

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

0.5

05

0.5

0.5

0.5

1 1
2023-11-12

Lunch Dinner

1 0

1 1

1 1

0 1

0 0
2023-11-11

Lunch Dinner

0 0

1 1

1 0

1 0

0 0
2023-11-10

Lunch Dinner

0 0

1 1

1 1

1 1

0 0
2023-11-09

Lunch Dinner

1 0

1 1

1 1

1 1

0 0

2023-11-08



Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

khalid

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

khalid

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

khalid

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

khalid

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

05

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

05

0.5

0.5

0

0.5

Breakfast

05

0.5

Breakfast

Lunch

1

1
2023-11-07

Lunch

1

1

0

1

0
2023-11-06

Lunch

1

1

0

0

1
2023-11-05

Lunch

0

0

0

1

0
2023-11-04

Lunch

0

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Sharafat

Minhaz

khalid

Ismail

Name

Tamim

Sharafat

Minhaz

Ismail

Name

Sharafat

Minhaz

Ismail

Name

Sharafat

Minhaz

Ismail

0.5

0.5

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

0

1
2023-11-03

Lunch

0

1

0

1
2023-11-02

Lunch

1

0

1
2023-11-01

Lunch

0

0

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



